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H 4500 General Bill, By House Ways and Means
General Appropriation Bill.-short title

03/03/92
03/04/92
03/09/92
03/09/92
03/10/92
03/10/92
03/11/92
03/11/92
03/12/92
03/13/92
03/17/92
03/18/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
Special order, set for Monday, March 9, 1992 immediately after roll call HJ-28
Amended HJ-23

Debate interrupted HJ-57

Amended HJ-11

Debate interrupted HJ-91

Amended HJ-25

Debate interrupted HJ-59

Amended HJ-22

Read second time HJ-204

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17

Sen. refuses to take bill up for 1st read/ret to House SJ-31
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