South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 01:01:53 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4500 General Bill, By House Ways and Means

General Appropriation Bill.-short title

03/03/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-5
03/04/92	House	Special order, set for Monday, March 9, 1992 immediately after roll call HJ-28
03/09/92	House	Amended HJ-23
03/09/92	House	Debate interrupted HJ-57
03/10/92	House	Amended HJ-11
03/10/92	House	Debate interrupted HJ-91
03/11/92	House	Amended HJ-25
03/11/92	House	Debate interrupted HJ-59
03/12/92	House	Amended HJ-22
03/13/92	House	Read second time HJ-204
03/17/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-17
03/18/92	Senate	Sen. refuses to take bill up for 1st read/ret to House SJ-31